Village of Long Grove 2012/2013 Snow Removal
Service Provider: A.R.T. Fleet Service, Inc., Steve Lester, Grayslake, IL (847) 223-7000 lorilesterzwilling@sbcglobal.net
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12/21/2012 6788  [12/20/12-12/21/12, 1.5" SNOW, WIND GUSTS 1.5 $5,692.50 $155.26 $310.50 60.00 60.00 $517.50 $274.30 $983.30 $7,933.36 $7,933.35

12/28/2012 6791  |12/28/12, 0.5" LAKE-EFFECT SNOW 2.0 $2,846.25 $77.63 $155.25 30.00 90.00 $517.50 $246.87|  $393.32 $4,236.82 $12,170.18

12/29/2012 6792 12/29/12, FREEZING RAIN & SNOW SHOWERS 2.0 $2,846.25 $77.63 $155.25 30.00 120.00 $517.50 $246.87 $491.65 $4,335.15 $16,505.33]

1/7/2013 6794  |1/5/13, SNOW/RAIN MIX 2.0 $2,846.25| $77.63[  $155.25 30.00 150.00 $137.15 $3,216.28 $19,721.61

1/12/2013 6799 [1/12/13-1/13/13, SNOW/RAIN MIX, 2.0 $2,846.25 $77.63 $155.25 30,00 180.00 $246.87 $294.99 $3,620.99 $23,342.60
FREEZEBACK

1/21/2013 6801  |1/21/13, SLICK CONDITIONS 2.0 $2,846.25 $77.63 $155.25 20.00| 200.oo| $82.29| $3,161.42 $26,504.02

1/23/2013 6802  |1/23/13, DUSTING 2.0 200.00 $294.99 $294.99 $26,799.01

1/25/2013 6804  [1/25/2013, 1-2" SNOW, FREEZING TEMPS 3.0 $2,846.25 $77.63]  $155.25 30.00 230.00] $517.50]  $164.58| $6,727.50 $103.50]  $543.38| $11,135.59) $37,934.60

1/28/2013 6808 1/27/13, FREEZING RAIN, ICE ACCUMULATION 3.0 $5,692.50 $155.26 $310.50 60.00 290.00| $274.30, $393.32 $6,825.88 $44,760.48

1/31/2013 6812 |1/30/13-1/13/13, RAIN, ICING, TURNING TO 3.0 $2,846.25 $77.63 $155.25 30.00 320.00 $246.87 $3,326.00 $48,086.48

SNOW

2/4/2013 6816  |2/2/13, 2.5" SNOW, FREEZING TEMPS 5.5 $5,692.50]  5155.26 $310.50 60.00 380.00 $517.50]  $329.16 $6,727.50 $103.50|  $543.38] $14,379.30 $62,465.78

2/4/2013 6820  [2/4/13, 3-4" SNOW, FREEZING TEMPS 8.5 $5,692.50 $155.26 $310.50 60.00 440.00 §517.50[  $274.30 $6,727.50 $103.50|  $543.38] $14,324.44 $76,790.22|

2/6/2013 6823 |2/5/13, 0.5-1" SNOW, SLIPPERY 9.0 $2,846.25 $77.63|  $155.25 30.00| 470.00] $164.58 $3,243.71 $80,033.93

2/7/2013 6826  |2/7/13-2/8/13, 5.5-8" SNOW 14.5 $14,231.25 $388.15 $776.25] 150.00 620.00 $1,236.83 $603.46 $8,745.75 $175.95 $750.38]  $26,908.02 $106,941.95,

2/19/2013 6832 2/18/13, 2/19/13, RAIN TO SLEET TO SNOW, 14.5 $2,846.25| $77.63 5155.25, 30.00 650.00 $54.86 $274.30] $98.33 $3,506.62 $110,448.57
TEMP DROP

2/22/2013 6835  [2/21/13, 2/22/13,3.5" sNOW 18.0 $5,692.50 $155.26]  $310.50 60.00 710.00] $517.50]  $329.16 $6,727.50 $103.50|  $543.38] $14,379.30 $124,827.87

2/28/2013 6845  |2/26/13,2/27/13, 9" SNOW, FREEZING 27.0 $11,385.00 $310.52 $621.00| 125.00 835.00 $995.50| $1,800.00 $329.16 $12,737.22 $256.33| $1,092.80] $29,527.53, $154,355.40,

2/28/2013 6842*  12/27/13, 2/28/13, FLURRIES, MELTING & 27.0 $2,846.25 $77.63 $155.25 30.00 865.00] $274.30 $3,353.43 $157,708.83]
FREEZEBACK




